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ONLINE MAGIC ACADEMY

0:01:15

Welcome and Introduction

Too Many Coins

0:08:05
0:13:10
0:15:20
0:24:30
0:25:05
0:25:35
0:30:10

Questions
0:33:00
0:38:20
0:41:35
0:43:45
0:48:00

Performance
Presentation Comments
First Sequence Explanation - Push-through steal
Push-through application 1 - Chinese/Silver Routine
Explanation
Fingertip Utility Pass
Push-through application 2 - transfer/production

How do you go about choosing the right coins to start learning a coin routine?
How do you deal with having windows?

Do you need to take your rings off to do good coin magic?

Discussion on naturalness and narrative

What s the vanish you’re using to show the different coins?

Too Many Coins - Continued

0:51:30
0:52:10
0:56:30
0:58:10
0:59:10
1:01:15

1:02:35
1:03:10

Questions
1:08:15
1:11:05

Winged Silver Sequence
Explanation

Classic Palm Vanish

Four Coins Across sequence
Action Heal Steal
Finger Palm Click Pass

EZ Miser
Explanation

Do you have any techniques for using shells?
Are there certain suppliers of shells to look for?

Too Many Coins - Ending Sequence

1:13:40

1:17:10

1:18:40

1:22:20
1:24:15
1:31:40
1:33:20

1:38:30
1:40:00

Explanation

Break (Ends 1:18:05)

Question: Do you use any creams or lotions on your hands?

The Trick That Always Works
Explanation
Drop-Sleight Variation Recap
Question: How do you give your audience more credit rather than sucker them?

2002 Aces
Explanation



1:42:40

1:45:00
1:46:10
1:48:20
1:49:30

1:56:45

2:00:15
2:02:10

2:06:00
2:06:50
2:07:45

2:13:05
2:15:00

2:16:15

Questions
2:21:50
2:25:40
2:30:50
2:38:30

2:43:50
2:45:00

2:52:10

2:59:55
3:01:25

3:08:35
3:10:05
Question
3:14:40
3:17:10
3:19:30

3:23:20
3:25:40

Question: What would you do if someone tells you that it’s their card?

Tablehopper’s Quattro
Discussion
Explanation
Fingertip Muscle Pass

Discussion on believability of vanishes

Question: How do you store coins when you’re gigging and using lots of different coins?
Discussion on productions of coins

Pendulum Hanging Coins
Background
Explanation - Edge Grip

A Lesson in Coinjuring
Explanation

Curl Palm, Edge Grip and Nowhere Palm recap

How do recommend someone learns to roll a coin?

How can you reduce coins and shells talking?

Do you have any recommendations for using borrowed coins?
Do any of your routines use kickers like bent or jumbo coins?

Bent Copper-Silver
Explanation

Push-through False Faro Shuffle

The Miser’s Goblet
Explanation

Question: Do you have any work on table-top plots?

Utopia Palm

What are your book and DVD recommendations?
What magicians inspires you the most?
Could you give a quick run through of your DVDs and books?

Final Comments
End
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