

## **KAINOA HARBOTTLE**

## 25TH SEPTEMBER 2019

0:01:15	Welcome and Introduction	
Too Many Coins		
0:08:05	Performance	
0:13:10	Presentation Comments	
0:15:20	First Sequence Explanation - Push-through steal	
0:24:30	Push-through application 1 - Chinese/Silver Routine	
0:25:05	Explanation	
0:25:35	Fingertip Utility Pass	
0:30:10	Push-through application 2 - transfer/production	
0.50.10	rush through application 2 transici, production	
Questions		
0:33:00	How do you go about choosing the right coins to start learning a coin routine?	
0:38:20	How do you deal with having windows?	
0:41:35	Do you need to take your rings off to do good coin magic?	
0:43:45	Discussion on naturalness and narrative	
0:48:00	What s the vanish you're using to show the different coins?	
Too Many Coins - Continued		
0:51:30	Winged Silver Sequence	
0:52:10	Explanation	
0:56:30	Classic Palm Vanish	
0:58:10	Four Coins Across sequence	
0:59:10	Action Heal Steal	
1:01:15	Finger Palm Click Pass	
1:02:35	EZ Miser	
1:03:10	Explanation	
Questions		
1:08:15	Do you have any techniques for using shells?	
1:11:05	Are there certain suppliers of shells to look for?	
The Man Colon Fully Conserve		
	Coins - Ending Sequence	
1:13:40	Explanation	
1:17:10	Break (Ends 1:18:05)	
1:18:40	Question: Do you use any creams or lotions on your hands?	
1:22:20	The Trick That Always Works	
1:24:15	Explanation	
1:31:40	Drop-Sleight Variation Recap	
1:33:20	Question: How do you give your audience more credit rather than sucker them?	
1.55.20	Question. How do you give your addictive more credit father than sucker them:	
1:38:30 <b>2002 Aces</b>		
1:40:00	Explanation	

KAINOA HARBOTTLE PAGE 2 OF 2

1:42:40	Question: What would you do if someone tells you that it's their card?
1:45:00	Tablehopper's Quattro
1:46:10	Discussion
1:48:20	Explanation
1:49:30	Fingertip Muscle Pass
1:56:45	Discussion on believability of vanishes
2:00:15	Question: How do you store coins when you're gigging and using lots of different coins?
2:02:10	Discussion on productions of coins
2:06:00	Pendulum Hanging Coins
2:06:50	Background
2:07:45	Explanation - Edge Grip
2:13:05	A Lesson in Coinjuring
2:15:00	Explanation
2:16:15	Curl Palm, Edge Grip and Nowhere Palm recap
Questions	
2:21:50	How do recommend someone learns to roll a coin?
2:25:40	How can you reduce coins and shells talking?
2:30:50	Do you have any recommendations for using borrowed coins?
2:38:30	Do any of your routines use kickers like bent or jumbo coins?
2:43:50	Bent Copper-Silver
2:45:00	Explanation
2:52:10	Push-through False Faro Shuffle
2:59:55	The Miser's Goblet
3:01:25	Explanation
3:08:35	Question: Do you have any work on table-top plots?
3:10:05	Utopia Palm
Question	
3:14:40	What are your book and DVD recommendations?
3:17:10	What magicians inspires you the most?
3:19:30	Could you give a quick run through of your DVDs and books?
3:23:20	Final Comments
3:25:40	End

